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Specifications

Applicable Fibers SMF@1310nm,DSF@1550nm and GI Fibers

No of Fib9「 s to be

Spliced

Singie to singie, 2 to 2, 4 to 4, 6 to 6, 8 to 8

with FSM-20RSI18 dittO but also 10 to 10,12 to

12 wК h FSM-20RSH12

Ave「 age Splice Loss 005dB whh SMF/008dB w‖ h DSF/002dB w‖ hGF

Splice Loss Estimation To be made with SMF and DSF

Storago of splice Loss

Resuits

Last 100 Splice Losses

1200日 ber Splice Losses for 12日 ber Splidnω

Calendar Function Year Month, Day, HOur and Minute

Language Selection

Any Of Engl sh,French,Germant ta ian,Spanish,

Portuguese, Chinese, Korean and 」apanese
くConsuit Fujikura or the distr butor fo「 othe「

languages〉

Dimensions 210W× 1950× 195H mm(83W×77D× 7 7H inch)

Weight 9 5kg(22ゼ b)

Powe「 Sources Any Of 85-265V AC 50/60Hz and 10¬ 5V DC

Consumed Power 32W with AC/25W with DC Powe「

included hems

①FSM‐20RSH
②AC Power Cab e

③DC Powel CaЫ e

④Rugged FRP Case

⑤Sptte ttectrode

⑥Spare Fuse

untt OSpare M‖ ro1  l pc
pc ③ToЫ Set    lset
pc ③lnst「 ucJon Manu』 l pc

pc ⑩8針 12日 btt mbbO日

pa「   Ho der wК h

set  FSM 20RSIla O「 12

「espectively    l pair

Fuii監 u『a ltd.

Optional Accessories/Consumable Materials

●Buil卜in Tube Heater exclusively for FSM-20RSIIs
attd 12

●CT-04B High Precision Fiber Cleaver Base for Silica
Fibers

e cT_looB di社 o but for Titanium Coated Silica Fibers

O PS‐ 02 Pttmary Coat StHpperfor 250μ m OD Coated
Single Fibers

,」 G■01 Jacket Stripper for 900 μm OD Jacketed
Single Fibers

●H」 S-01 Thermal Jacket Stripper for Mass Fibers

OHR¬ AIcohol Container and Supply

O Cotton Swab

●Fiber Holder′Ribbon Holder

No of Fibers Bund ed Fibe「 s Fibe「 Ribbon

Singie
025

２

４

６

８

‐０

‐２

025-2

025-4
025-6

025-8

025‐ 10

FB 12A

SM2
SM4
SM6
SM8
SM10

*900μ m OD」 acketed F be「   Others are 250μ  m OD Coated Fibe「 s
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